


BURGERS & SANDWICHES
HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BACON BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

SINGLE
9
10
11
12
15
7

DOUBLE
12
13
14
15

CHEESESTEAKS
CLASSIC/ 18

shaved beef and american cheese + any free toppings

MAYO 

LETTUCE

TOMATOES

GRILLED MUSHROOM

RELISH

GRILLED ONIONS

BBQ SAUCE

PICKLES

JALAPENO

TERYIAKI SAUCE

CHOOSE ANY TOPPINGS FOR FREE

SHAKES/ 8
VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

PRETZEL

REESES

FRESH CUT FRIES
FRESH CUT

CHEDDAR

BACON & CHEDDAR

L/S
9/ 6

10.5/ 7.5
12/ 9 SALTED CARAMEL

STRAWBERRY

ADD IN
OREOS

PEANUT BUTTER

HOT DOGS
PLAIN DOG/ 7

CHILI CHEESE DOG / 9

BACON AND CHEESE DOG / 9

NY STYLE DOG/ 8
yellow mustard, saurkraut, 
sweet onion

JERSEY DOG/ 8

fried hot dog, mustard, relish

MEXICAN DOG/ 8.5

onions, pepper, pico de gallo

HAWAIIAN DOG/ 8.5

served with pineapple salsa


